
ltrRESIj PERMIT]

Date of Aporoval 0B-Dr-lc-2023

'1, Permit No

2" Name Of The Pernrit llolcier

3. Name of Father/l-lusoand
4. A0dress

tTfl t5- /9K @fu-rlt>/zs

sM*
ffiffo

E$m
ftrrn sTon

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.St.S.

[See Rule 73 (7Xi)]

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART.A

8R2023.SC.33794
MR. MANO.' KUMAR RAY

S/O.-SHIV DAYAL RAY

.-MAHUA RAM RAY MAHUA RAM RAY MAHUA RAM RAY, BihAT

122

1510"3T6R8

43

0

Route
Length
(ln KM)

REGION

5(i) Registration Mark of

(ii) Make/l\lodel
(iii) Chassis
(iv) Engine

(v) Class of
(vi) llegr

(vii) Service

{vii) Name of Financiei',if any.with

Hire Purchase
6.(i) Number of
(ii) Number of
(iii) Number of

7. Route/Area for which

the Vehicle

Region CoveFed l

B. Dale of Replacemerrt of Vehicle

9 Period of Validity

Number of daily single trips allowed
10 Total Number o, Staqe Carriages cc

&
{:$

11. NLimber of 'rehicles oui of such total

occasror'1s

12. Maxintum and mlnintunr daily lrips

13" l\laxinrum and mlninrum rate of

14, The Staqe Carriagc maY be used

specifieo.........
15. The reserve stage carriage may be

Fermil No.

lir,fi From:

b

carriage and provide for sPec al

sub.Ject to the conditions herein under

areas and sublect to the condittons soecified in P.Co.S

--:*.+_._:--* %-r.-_,E1

'-d

\

ROUTE

Route
Code

Route
Flag

From To Via

2603 PATORI
MUZAFFARP

UR
50



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

lll;HH:"J:ffiJifl:i:;::1,"#'JHJ[",'J,'#"Tl{""iry:l,i:'H:;:i:l':llTo'"no"n"r'lv 
sharrbe exhibi'led on 

'ihe

vehicle and at specifieO 'i*a' 
and halts on the route or within the area'

(3) That specified .t.no"rJ.'ii.ornron ano cl"anliness shall be maintained in the vehicles'

11iilll{*"*:[T *TiTi',:",;TX,:",:-*n;:$"J--:,lfli* 
the speeci permi'ited unde-hsAc'i

l?liHffffxffi:ffi:ll1tiliffh:;",1m;;:',;':i"ffi::::;;:;il::i',passensersiness 
'icarres

concluctor. -^^..r^.r., ^nararc.l on the specified route in accordance with the approved timetable'

i:i'l:1*:::,;,',,""*;"1ffT::::::i:::j:'J,1J,:i"1':f,::ill::5?[1:ffffi;''.''.';;::],_"::::;::""
a valid agents license' .. , L^.,^^i rho limir as orovided ,xxii) of sLrb- section (2) of

(10)Anyvariationinrouteshallnotbeallowedbeyondthelimitasprovidedintheprovisiontoclause(
Section 72 of lheMotor Vehicles Act' 

,,^ ^^ a, ,.1i6 visrral device t distracts the attention of driver'

liillll,:x;":",::"T#:::T:1,:::ru;xx$"xl#.':.'.:l;::H#il::?JlJl?li;;;n''laccessbe"drver
(11) (iii) NO loudspeak-rli r.n"o to any of ,r.n ouui.". shall fit in driver's cabin in case of a Stage carriaqe

itilf:ffiJ:i:[J:[#;ri*5,*r^:x#*;:'"'*';r:l:l[lir-::H:ilT,.tH'irl'[il:lil''fl1i'o'''"n 
" 'n"

name ancl address of the oPerato

(1,1) Via of the route 
'nu" 

O" wrltten of the vehicle in Urdu also'

iflx[ffinl;";.r:l]L]T?J"":i::"::]fffiio,t"o :l']t'.l:::''* 
extngu sherwirrbe a nrus'i

iill;HffilfftTJlliff'H,il1*::*:;x,;:1ffi#:1T,ffi[::,ilil:1mun,es/s.ns" ,.i^ _::_::::,:-' 
'

ru,t*:l o" u..u,uo o, *e ,u,.,, horder thar the driver or the vehicle shall rollow the directions t"t,t'.-'l-t:::t::- 
,cle 

Drivins

}j";1ilii#}" 
.r.,". ro the conditions raid down in section 84 of the Act, anci in suo-rule(.) of rr.rle 76 thi: r]ihar Motor Vehicles

Rules - -r:.:^^ +r-,.i,- ^r^^6/cr2n.ls and halts
(21 ) This permit is also subiect to condition.thut'] 

,'- - "^, 
,,o* snall be exhibited in the vehicles and on th€

(21) (i)The approved ,rr"-iioi" ana time_tabre of the !.outes shall be exhibited in the vehicres and on the parking place/stands anc

spccified in the application for permit. 
ing, rnaintenance and repairs o{ tht: vehicles' and for

(21) (ii)The arrangenr"ntt t.-O-"ln'"d in ihe appiicatron for the permit' {or hous

srorage and sage .rr.o;;i;;gage and goods will be maintained'

(21)(iii)The records ""0 
|."irrnr.n"ll be submittecio o" tn" TransportAr-ithority as specified by i.t

[;iiil::ilil:]i#il:;:r'#{:ll:r}ifffH}"Ji:,i:;ff:Il"..,han 
one monrh o varv 

'1he'::-:::_ 
",::,:::' 

' '

nttacn to the permit further conditions'

(24) 
.Ihe permit is ,r,,0 ,iu* 

".ry 
if accomoanied by an authorisation srip rndicating ihe period of validity on the basis o{ payment of

riiotr venicre Tax and additional M'V'Taxes'

(25) The permit is ,..r"0 .ro*., ro ,n" condition that difference of tax, if any on finar carcularions shalr payable along with penalty' if

r;hargeable.

(26) Minimum tow seats sha* be kept reserved for disabred passengers and sha* ensure provisron of low footboard for easy

ac;ccssibility :,, ,-^^^ .6c6r\/p two seats of the first row for the nandicap persons lt will be mentioned near the reserve

(27) Every vehicle owner will keep reserve t*" *":::#":; 

""^r,|" 
t", in" 

"onr"ni"n"" 
of the handicap. persons

[$";fl;:::ilH:l:'i".#;::::r,iln;:x' 
:lrur;J!:;ilr:!."J:"":ll[j]ii:,..''xi.';;;; 

repo*ed bv 
'ihe 

v c'1 m or

the co_passengers to the vehicres squal lT:,,r";i"i" 
,qru,t wirr report i"in" *-r." porice station rmmeclierrely' lf it is not done by

VEHICLE NO' BRO6PF1O53

PERMIT NO. BR2O23'SC-3379A

the vehicle squad then permit will be cancelled'

i)aie: 0B-Dec-2023



[: irefor https : //vahan. parivahan. gov. irlvahar/vahar/uilpermitreports/S CPe''

VEHICLE NO. BRO6PF1O53
PERMIT NO. BR2O23-SC-3379A

i

Date: 1 5-Dec-2023

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Secreta rY

State/Re gio na I Transport Authority

Bihar

Route Gode

,Ana,

Stoppage

PATORI

JourneY DaY

1

Arrival Time
(HHTMM)

00:00:00

Departure
Time (HH:MM)

06:35:00

Halt

true

2603 JANDAHA 1 06:45:00 06:55:00 true

2603 MAHUA 1 07.20.0o 07:33.00 true

20u3 MARICHA 1 07:51:00 07:52:00 true

2603 MUZAFFARPUR 1 OB:12:00 08: 1 6: O0 true

2603 MARICHA 1 08:43:00 08:45:00 true

09:05:00 09:1 5:00 true
2603 MAHUA 1

09:35:00 09:36:00 true
20ui JANDAHA I

2603 PATORI 1 09:46:00 10:15:00 true

2603 JANDAHA 1 10:25:00 10:47:00 true

2603 MAHUA 1 11 25 00 11 :34:00 true

2603 MARICHA 1 11 :54:00 11 :55 00 true

2603 MTJZAFFARPUR 1 12:30:00 13:06:00 true

tou3 MARICHA 1
'13:31 :00 13:32:00 true

2603 MAHUA 1 13:55 00 14:05 00 true

louS JANDAHA 1 14:25:OO 14:30:00 true

2603 PATORI 1 14:40:00 '14:50:00 true

2603 JANDAHA 1 15:00:00 15:10:00 true

2603 MAHUA I '15:30:00 '1 5:55.00 true

2603 MARICHA 1 16:13:00 16:'14:00 true

louS MUZAFFARPUR 1 16:40:00 16:52:00 true

2603 MARICHA 1 17.2B OO 17:30 00 true

2603 MAHUA 1 18:00:00 18:10:00 true

2603 JANDAHA 1 18 35:00 1B:40:00 true

19.00:00 00:00:00 true
zOUJ PATORI 1


